Individual Best Times (Masters)

Philippa Williams - (43173) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:48.43
2:562.12
2:563.75

2:54.58

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:54.58
2:562.12
2:563.75

2:48.43

Copyright 2024

280
263
255

252

252
263
255

280

Round

I T m I

Round

Swim
Date

02/03/19
27/02/22
20/06/21

30/09/23

Swim
Date

30/09/23
27/02/22
20/06/21

02/03/19

Meet

Bracknell Masters 2019
Royal Navy Masters 19th Open
Wycombe District Swimming Club

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Meet

South East SC Masters Meet 2023
Royal Navy Masters 19th Open
Wycombe District Swimming Club

Bracknell Masters 2019

Venue

Bracknell
Millfield
Wycombe Leisure Cent

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Millfield
Wycombe Leisure Cent

Bracknell

Licence

MAS821
MAS939
LEX2144

MAS1079

Licence

MAS1079
MAS939
LEX2144
MAS821
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