Individual Best Times (Masters)

Philippa Williams - (43173) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:48.43	280	Н	02/03/19	Bracknell Masters 2019	Bracknell	MAS821	0
2:52.12	263	F	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
2:53.75	255	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe Leisure Cent	LEX2144	0
2:54.58	252	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:54.58	252	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
2:52.12	263	F	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
2:53.75	255	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe Leisure Cent	LEX2144	0
2:48.43	280	Н	02/03/19	Bracknell Masters 2019	Bracknell	MAS821	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS